Environmental Law and Justice Clinic

Golden Gate University
536 Mission Street
San Francisco, CA 94105-2968

Invoice submitted to:
CA Env. Justice Alliance-2012 LTPP, Case R.12.03.014

April 11, 2013

Invoice #10012

Additional Charges :

6/25/2012 DB

7/6/2012 DB

10/9/2012 DB

10/23/2012 DB

4/11/2013 DB

Postage: Prepared Testimony of Bill Powers; Prepared Testimony of Julia
May on Behalf of CEJA; Appendix; POS

Postage: CEJA's Direct Testimony of Bill Powers on Behalf of CEJA
Postage: CEJA's Comments Related to the Loading Order

Postage: CEJA's Reply Comments Related to the Workshop

Photocopies

Total additional charges

Balance due

le?rice

1
6.20
1
3.80
1
3.00

1
2.60

1,743
0.10

SB GT&S 0411589

Amount

6.20

3.80

3.00

2.60

174.30

$189.90

$189.90

T




