## **Environmental Law and Justice Clinic**

Golden Gate University 536 Mission Street San Francisco, CA 94105-2968

Invoice submitted to:

CA Env. Justice Alliance-2012 LTPP, Case R.12.03.014

April 11, 2013

Invoice #10012

## Additional Charges:

		Qty/Price	Amount
6/25/2012 DB	Postage: Prepared Testimony of Bill Powers; Prepared Testimony of Julia May on Behalf of CEJA; Appendix; POS	1 6.20	6.20
7/6/2012 DB	Postage: CEJA's Direct Testimony of Bill Powers on Behalf of CEJA	1 3.80	3.80
10/9/2012 DB	Postage: CEJA's Comments Related to the Loading Order	3.00	3.00
10/23/2012 DB	Postage: CEJA's Reply Comments Related to the Workshop	1 2.60	2.60
4/11/2013 DB	Photocopies	1,743 0.10	174.30
Total additional charges			\$189.90
Balance due		•	\$189.90